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11/09/2021

End of the Trail & Futurity Tuesday

Arizona CHA

Show Date:

Includes All Riders
And All Contestants

Horse Rider Score PayOwner

Open

$790.32Clays Little Kit Cat Mike WoodDawn C Chapman 74.0
$658.60Blues Hot Todd BimatG Rose Johnson 73.5
$526.88CR Missnjethro Woody Scott RafteryJoseph P Kalt 73.0
$329.30Crispy Kreme Mike WoodDawn C Chapman 72.0
$329.30This Isa Third Roper CurtissChristine King 72.0
$0.00Cool Cat Dual Rey Jade KellerGlen Nelson 71.5
$0.00Sandman Rey Todd AdolfPenny Bailey 71.0
$0.00One Time At Night Joseph BoydTeresa Home 70.0
$0.00Kisses On My Bottom Joseph BoydVirginia Kilduff 70.0
$0.00Stellas Sweet N Low Mike GianniniGeorgina Macdonald 70.0
$0.00Tommy Mo Tosten L PetersonRachel Tipton 69.5
$0.00Dual Reys Magic Todd BimatG Rose Johnson 60.0
$0.00Sugrspiznevrthingniz Matt GainesJames N Vangilder 60.0
$0.00Hot Melody Matt GainesRock Creek Cutting Horses Llc 0.0
$0.00Wild Haired Lilly Todd AdolfBeverly Servi 0.0
$0.00Peeptos Cat Roper CurtissChristine King 0.0

Class Entries: 16 Class Total: $2,634.40

Non-Pro

$736.58Metallic Dual Rey Bonnie MartinBitterroot Ranch 75.0
$517.18CR Reyly Tuff Les JackLes Jack 74.5
$313.44Dual Rider Katherine WhitbyKatherine Whitby 74.0
$0.00Bea Pure Cat Jill RothJill Roth 73.5
$0.00Cool Cat Dual Rey Glen NelsonGlen Nelson 73.0
$0.00Dual Reys Magic G Rose JohnsonG Rose Johnson 72.0
$0.00This Isa Third Christine KingChristine King 72.0
$0.00Hot Melody James N VangilderRock Creek Cutting Horses Llc 71.0

Class Entries: 8 Class Total: $1,567.20

$50K Ltd Amateur

$830.34Kisses On My Bottom Virginia KilduffVirginia Kilduff 75.0
$691.95Savannahs Lil Minx Kathleen BurrKathleen Burr 73.0
$553.56Smokin Smooth Dually Scott WardleyScott Wardley 72.5
$415.17Lizzys Lil Player Kelsey RoderiqueKelsey Roderique 72.0
$276.78One Time At Night Teresa HomeTeresa Home 71.5
$0.00Peeptos Cat Christine KingChristine King 71.0
$0.00Badgers Candy Scott RosemanScott Roseman 71.0
$0.00Faded Grace Jan CurrierJan Currier 70.0
$0.00Lintons Playcat George ShaefferGeorge Shaeffer 70.0
$0.00Kittys Countn Checks Terry RandallTerry Randall 70.0
$0.00Shorta Cd Tara RosemanTara Roseman 69.0
$0.00Bless Chu Mate Gerald DorrosDorros Equines Llc 69.0
$0.00Catlena Rey Lauren CooperLauren Cooper 69.0
$0.00Huntin Time Lucy Scot ClausScot Claus 69.0
$0.00Hell Reyser Kelly ZelikovitzKelly Zelikovitz 68.0
$0.00Autumn Rey Frank MartinBitterroot Ranch 67.0
$0.00Special Time Edition Menachem SteinMenachem Stein 60.0

Class Entries: 17 Class Total: $2,767.80

$25K Ltd Novice Horse

$893.68Ricky Tricky Cat Matt GainesJames N Vangilder 75.0
$558.55Metallizzie Tim SmithCows & Horses Etc 74.5
$558.55One Free Bird Dax HadlockLeann Wilson 74.5
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$25K Ltd Novice Horse

$111.71Senorita Style Steve SchlesingerSara Nakasawa 74.0
$111.71Dos Cats Mike WoodDawn C Chapman 74.0
$0.00Catty Kyle Mike WoodDuane Watkins 73.5
$0.00Soul Sista Matt GainesJames N Vangilder 73.0
$0.00One Smooth Scooter Al DunningIdazona Performance Horses 72.5
$0.00Hot In Ready Cody LamontKim Burck 72.0
$0.00Right Of Rey Joseph BoydDorros Equines Llc 72.0
$0.00Legendary Pepto Jade KellerKelley Carswell-Haneberg 71.0
$0.00San Lena Rey Cassie FinleyLois Heimer 71.0
$0.00Found My Dream Joseph BoydDorros Equines Llc 60.0

Class Entries: 13 Class Total: $2,234.20

$25K Novice Horse Non-Pro

$861.98Smooth Catolena Mia WebsterClarke Butte Ranch 74.0
$605.22Catty Kyle Cindy WatkinsDuane Watkins 73.0
$183.40Corntoon Dan HansenDan Hansen 71.0
$183.40Found My Dream Gerald DorrosDorros Equines Llc 71.0
$0.00Lexus Smooth James N VangilderJames N Vangilder 70.0
$0.00Right Of Rey Gerald DorrosDorros Equines Llc 70.0
$0.00One Time Jazz Roger BoothRoger Booth 69.0
$0.00Hot In Ready Kim BurckKim Burck 69.0
$0.00Metallics Babe Ted CooperTed Cooper 69.0
$0.00Faded Grace Jan CurrierJan Currier 64.0

Class Entries: 10 Class Total: $1,834.00

Senior World Non-Pro

$30.00Metallic Dual Rey Bonnie MartinBitterroot Ranch 75.0
$0.00Bea Pure Cat Jill RothJill Roth 73.5
$0.00This Isa Third Christine KingChristine King 72.0

Class Entries: 3 Class Total: $30.00

Senior World $50K Ltd Amateur

$37.60Smokin Smooth Dually Scott WardleyScott Wardley 72.5
$26.40One Time At Night Teresa HomeTeresa Home 71.5
$16.00Peeptos Cat Christine KingChristine King 71.0
$0.00Kittys Countn Checks Terry RandallTerry Randall 70.0
$0.00Faded Grace Jan CurrierJan Currier 70.0
$0.00Bless Chu Mate Gerald DorrosDorros Equines Llc 69.0
$0.00Hell Reyser Kelly ZelikovitzKelly Zelikovitz 68.0
$0.00Autumn Rey Frank MartinBitterroot Ranch 67.0

Class Entries: 8 Class Total: $80.00

Senior World $25K Ltd Novice Horse

$20.00Metallizzie Tim SmithCows & Horses Etc 74.5
$0.00One Smooth Scooter Al DunningIdazona Performance Horses 72.5

Class Entries: 2 Class Total: $20.00

Senior World $25K Novice Horse Non-Pro

$20.00Found My Dream Gerald DorrosDorros Equines Llc 71.0
$20.00Corntoon Dan HansenDan Hansen 71.0
$0.00Right Of Rey Gerald DorrosDorros Equines Llc 70.0
$0.00Faded Grace Jan CurrierJan Currier 64.0

Class Entries: 4 Class Total: $40.00

$2,500 Novice Horse

$191.36Marthas Doin Time Mike WoodAudrey Okeefe 75.0
$143.52Bhughtiful Mike WoodJacque Accomazzo 74.0
$95.68Sg Shakn Not Stirred Mike WoodJacque Accomazzo 72.0
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$2,500 Novice Horse

$47.84DT Metallic Boonie Cody LamontVictoria McClure 71.5
$0.00Cute Lil Catolena Jade KellerSky Coyote Ranch Llc 71.0
$0.00Reykin In The Dough Mike WoodOtto Stanislaw 70.0
$0.00Reyd Roan Sheigh CoxSheigh Cox 70.0
$0.00Royally One Time Jade KellerKerry Barnauskas 68.0
$0.00Love Me One Time Jennifer PalmerJerry Palmer Inc 60.0
$0.00It Matters Cassie FinleyLois Heimer 60.0
$0.00Just Howie Tosten L PetersonKKR Revocable Trust 60.0
$0.00Catfidential Ashley Nicol BosackRoger Booth 60.0
$0.00Tuned Pretty Smooth Ashley Nicol BosackDeAnna Leigh 60.0

Class Entries: 13 Class Total: $478.40
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